January 2008 Lender/CDC Performance

LENDER
# of Loans Lender
29 Associated Bank NA
22 US Bank NA
7 M&I Marshall & Tlsley Bank
5 Johnson Bank
5 Superior Financial Group LLC
4 Wells Fargo Bank NA
3 Capital One Bank
1 Capital One, NA
4
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Ridgestone Bank

Bank First National

Citizens Bank

Hometown Bank

Evergreen State Bank

Monona State Bank

Charter Bank Eau Claire

The First National Bank of Berlin
Bank of Wausau

Bank Mutual

JPMorgan Chase Bank NA
Innovative Bank

American Enterprise Bank
Newtek Small Business Finance
Excel National Bank

DuPaco Community CU
Covantage CU

Great Wisconsin CU

Oak Bank

First American Bank, NA

First Bank Financial Centre
The First National Bank-Fox Valley
River Cities Bank

The Business Bank

Port Washington State Bank
Mound City Bank

North Shore Bank FSB

Peoples State Bank

Park Bank

American National Bank-Fox Cities
Peoples Bank

Coulee Bank

The Riverbank

City

Green Bay
Cincinnati, OH
Milwaukee
Racine

Walnut Creek, CA

Sioux Falls, SD

Glen Allen, A
McLean, VA

Brookfield
Manitowoc

Flint, MI

Fond du Lac
Stoughton
Monona

Eau Claire

Berlin

Wausau
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Oakland, CA
Buffalo Grove, IL
New York, NY
Beverly Hills, CA
Dubugque, TA
Antigo

Madison
Fitchburg
Hudson
Oconomowoc
Neenah
Wisconsin Rapids
Appleton

Port Washington
Platteville
Brookfield
Wausau
Brookfield
Appleton
Elkhorn

La Crosse
Wyoming, MN

Total $
1,748,600
1,892,700

486,000

612,000

42,500
1,180,000

125,000
50,000
175,000

2,900,000
1,332,000
1,975,000
573,000
333,200
230,000
194,400
138,800
133,200
121,000
107,700
100,000
798,500
790,000
459,000
294,000
200,000
150,000
150,000
140,000
125,000
100,000
70,700
65,000
61,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
35,000
25,000
25,000
18,000
5,200



January 2008 Lender/CDC Performance

cDC
# of Loans CDC City
13 Wisconsin Business Development Finance ~ Monona
2 Great Lakes Asset Corporation Green Bay
2 Racine County Business Development Racine

1 Western Wisconsin Development Corp Almena

Total $
8,133,000
1,567,000

653,000
943,000




January 2008 Lender/CDC Performance




LENDER


		# of Loans

		Lender

		City

		Total $



		29

		Associated Bank NA

		Green Bay

		1,748,600



		22

		US Bank NA

		Cincinnati, OH

		1,892,700



		7

		M&I Marshall & Ilsley Bank

		Milwaukee

		486,000



		5

		Johnson Bank

		Racine

		612,000



		5

		Superior Financial Group LLC

		Walnut Creek, CA

		42,500



		4

		Wells Fargo Bank NA

		Sioux Falls, SD

		1,180,000



		

		

		

		



		3

		Capital One Bank

		Glen Allen, A

		125,000



		1

		Capital One, NA

		McLean, VA

		50,000



		4

		

		

		175,000



		

		

		

		



		3

		Ridgestone Bank

		Brookfield

		2,900,000



		3

		Bank First National 

		Manitowoc

		1,332,000



		2

		Citizens Bank

		Flint, MI

		1,975,000



		2

		Hometown Bank

		Fond du Lac

		573,000



		2

		Evergreen State Bank

		Stoughton

		333,200



		2

		Monona State Bank

		Monona

		230,000



		2

		Charter Bank Eau Claire

		Eau Claire

		194,400



		2

		The First National Bank of Berlin

		Berlin

		138,800



		2

		Bank of Wausau

		Wausau

		133,200



		2

		Bank Mutual

		Milwaukee

		121,000



		2

		JPMorgan Chase Bank NA

		Milwaukee

		107,700



		2

		Innovative Bank

		Oakland, CA

		100,000



		1

		American Enterprise Bank

		Buffalo Grove, IL

		798,500



		1

		Newtek Small Business Finance

		New York, NY

		790,000



		1

		Excel National Bank

		Beverly Hills, CA

		459,000



		1

		DuPaco Community CU

		Dubuque, IA

		294,000



		1

		Covantage CU

		Antigo

		200,000



		1

		Great Wisconsin CU

		Madison

		150,000



		1

		Oak Bank

		Fitchburg

		150,000



		1

		First American Bank, NA

		Hudson

		140,000



		1

		First Bank Financial Centre

		Oconomowoc

		125,000



		1

		The First National Bank-Fox Valley

		Neenah

		100,000



		1

		River Cities Bank

		Wisconsin Rapids

		70,700



		1

		The Business Bank

		Appleton

		65,000



		1

		Port Washington State Bank

		Port Washington

		61,000



		1

		Mound City Bank

		Platteville

		50,000



		1

		North Shore Bank FSB

		Brookfield

		50,000



		1

		Peoples State Bank

		Wausau

		50,000



		1

		Park Bank

		Brookfield

		35,000



		1

		American National Bank-Fox Cities

		Appleton

		25,000



		1

		Peoples Bank

		Elkhorn

		25,000



		1

		Coulee Bank

		La Crosse

		18,000



		1

		The Riverbank

		Wyoming, MN

		5,200



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		





CDC 


		# of Loans

		CDC

		City

		Total $



		13

		Wisconsin Business Development Finance

		Monona

		8,133,000



		2

		Great Lakes Asset Corporation

		Green Bay

		1,567,000



		2

		Racine County Business Development

		Racine

		653,000



		1

		Western Wisconsin Development Corp

		Almena

		943,000



		

		

		

		





